503942406 08/02/2016

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3989062

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
MEI SHAN CSR FASTENER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	02/17/2016

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MEISHAN CRRC FASTENING SYSTEM CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 821, 2 ROAD, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL PARK, DONGPO DISTRICT
City:	MEISHAN, SICHUAN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	620032

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14905224

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)563-9748

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7037455495

Email: docket@nkllaw.com

Correspondent Name: NOVICK, KIM & LEE, PLLC

Address Line 1: 3251 OLD LEE HWY, SUITE 404

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22030

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PA119.0018
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUE NI
SIGNATURE:	/Yue Ni/
DATE SIGNED:	08/02/2016

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=PA119-0018-ApplicantNameChange#page1.tif source=PA119-0018-ApplicantNameChange#page2.tif

PATENT 503942406 REEL: 039317 FRAME: 0288

Notice of Approval to Change of Registration

(Chuan Industry and Commerce Mei Character)

Registration Internal Change Character [2016] No.000055

MEISHAN CRRC FASTENING SYSTEM CO., LTD.:

Upon investigation, submitted name change (previous name: MEISHAN CSR FASTENER

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD., after the Change of name: MEISHAN CRRC

<u>FASTENING SYSTEM CO.</u>, <u>LTD.</u>) record of the officer in charge of Finance, the application

for registration of change the name of the investor, application materials are complete, In

accordance with the statutory form, this bureau decided to approve the change of registration. This

bureau shall notify to business license and filing the notice within 5 working days.

Meishan Municipal Bureau of Industry and Commerce Administration

(Seal)

Feb 17, 2016

(This Notice applies to the company name, non-corporate, subsidiary, non-corporate branches

and other business units of the registration of change. This notice enterprise shall handle the

relevant formalities. The registration authority no longer issued by the enterprise name change

registration certificate.)

PATENT REEL: 039317 FRAME: 0289

# 准予变更登记通知书

(川工商眉字)登记内变字[2016]第 000055 号

## 眉山中车紧固件科技有限公司\_;

经审查,提交的名称变更(原名称<u>眉山南车紧固件科技有限公司</u>,变更后名称<u>眉山中车紧固件科技有限公司</u>)财务负责人备案,投资人名称变更登记申请,申请材料齐全,符合法定形式,我局决定准于变更登记。我局将于5个工作日内通知你单位换领营业执照和备案通知书。



(本通知适用于公司、非公司企业、分公司、非公司企业分支机构、其他蓄业单位的名称变更登记,企业凭此通知书办理有关手续,登记机关不再出具企业名称变更登记证明)

PATENT REEL: 039317 FRAME: 0290

RECORDED: 08/02/2016